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v lokalu

nr Klatki schodowe]
pigtro

liczba pomieszczeri
powierzchnia

3 pomieszczenie 2
4.pos
5. tazienka
6.tazienka

7. balkor

nie 3

MU.1.28

1
3
74,10 m?

1347 mr
2642m?
0,96 my
14,04 m?
549 m
372m
14,16 m?
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